EMERGENCY EVACUATION KEY PHONE NUMBERS

Off Base Emergency

US Embassy Tokyo

US Consulate Okinawa

Okinawa Naval Hospital

Kadena Fire/Medical/Police

Foster Fire/Medical/Police

10th RSG COC

USAG-0O Emergency Evacuation Warden

098-911-1911
03-3224-5000
098-876-4211
090-6859-2535
098-934-5911
098-893-7911

644-4708/ 090-6861-6159
644-4346/4943



